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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Deanna Nicholson4342
Pacific West

9.500 9.450 9.0509.500 37.500
1 1 1 4 1 

1 

Isabella Nordstedt4337
Luna

9.150 8.600 9.4009.400 36.550
5T 8 2 1 2 

2 

Naya Oliveira4317
Bay Island

9.100 8.750 9.1009.150 36.100
7T 6 3 3 3 

3 

Sanne Put4319
Bay Island

9.050 9.200 8.9008.800 35.950
9T 3 6 6 4 

4 

Janessa Castrence4339
Pacific West

9.200 9.150 9.3008.100 35.750
3T 4 13 2 5 

5 

Yeva Hoffman4309
Bay Island

9.100 9.000 9.0008.550 35.650
7T 5 7 5 6 

6 

Holly Neumann4316
Bay Island

9.050 9.350 8.5008.500 35.400
9T 2 8 8T 7 

7 

Liana Kruger-Moore4311
Bay Island

9.150 8.650 8.5009.000 35.300
5T 7 4 8T 8 

8 

Amanda Young4338
Luna

9.250 8.150 8.7008.900 35.000
2 9T 5 7 9 

9 

Toni Anderson4301
Bay Island

9.000 8.000 8.3008.400 33.700
11 13 9T 11 10 

10 

Mia Reeve4354
West Coast

8.900 8.150 8.0008.300 33.350
12 9T 11 13 11 

11 

Layla Schweng4320
Bay Island

8.650 8.050 8.1008.400 33.200
13 11T 9T 12 12 

12 

Francisca Chaparro4304
Bay Island

9.200 6.600 8.4008.200 32.400
3T 14 12 10 13 

13 

Lilly-Karin Danderll4305
Bay Island

8.300 8.050 6.2007.700 30.250
14 11T 14 14 14 

14 
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